
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-108. Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Materials Science  B16-103  Suchkov A.N.
Fri, 08 May 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Modelling of Technological Processes  S15-105  Voskoboynikov R.E.
Mon, 01 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modelling of Technological Processes  S15-105  Voskoboynikov R.E.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Ab Initio Calculations in Condensed Matter Physics  M19-108  Borodin V.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part II)  M19-108

 Nazarov A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Modern methods of researching the states of materials  M19-197

 Dzhumaev P.S., Volff M.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of physical chemistry and computational thermodynamics  B17-103

 Elmanov G.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Functional Materials for Power Engineering  M19-108  Ivanitskaya E.A.,

Venkatachalapathu V.
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 Reactor Materials Science  M19-190, M19-191  Staltsov M.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Structural Materials for Nuclear Power Facilities  M19-197  Staltsov M.S.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed-matter physics  B17-103  Isaenkova M.G.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part II)  M19-108

 Nazarov A.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Material Creation Technology  B17-103  Shulga A.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to phase transformation kinetics (part 1)  M19-108

 Nazarov A.V., Umantsev A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ab Initio Calculations in Condensed Matter Physics  M19-108  Borodin V.A.
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Structural Materials for Nuclear Power Facilities  M19-197  Staltsov M.S.


